Широкополосные квадратурные мосты
Модель
Частотный
диапазон, (MHz)
Вносимые потери,
(dB) [Ном./Макс.]
Разбаланс
амплитуды, (dB)
[Ном./Макс.]
Разбаланс фазы
(град.) [Ном./Макс.]
Изоляция (dB)
[Ном./Мин.]
Макс. уровеньвх.
мощности (W)
DQS-3-32 3 - 32 1.0/1.5 0.9/1.2 2.0/3.0 25/20 1
DQP-2-16 2 - 32 0.8/1.0 0.1/1.0 3.0/5.0 23/20 1
DQS-5-50 5 - 50 1.0/1.5 0.9/1.2 2.0/3.0 25/20 1
DQS-10-50 10 - 50 0.8/1.0 0.5/0.9 1.5/3.0 30/20 1
DQS-10-100 10 - 100 1.0/1.5 0.9/1.2 2.0/3.0 25/20 1
DQS-15-150 15 - 150 1.2/1.7 0.9/1.2 2.5/4.0 25/17 1
DQS-20-100 20 -100 0.6/1.0 0.5/0.8 1.5/3.0 27/20 1
DQS-20-200 20 - 200 1.3/1.8 0.9/1.2 2.5/4.0 25/17 1
DQS-25-250 25 - 250 1.5/2.0 0.9/1.2 2.5/4.0 25/17 1
DQS-A13 30 - 90 0.3/0.6 1.1/1.7 2.0/4.0 23/20 150
DQS-30-90 30 - 90 0.3/0.6 0.8/1.2 1.0/3.0 23/18 25
DQS-3-11-10 30 - 110 0.5/0.8 0.6/0.9 1.0/3.0 30/20 10
DQS-30-150 30 - 150 0.8/1.0 0.5/0.9 1.5/3.0 30/20 1
DQS-30-300 30 - 300 1.5/2.0 1.0/1.4 3.0/5.0 25/16 1
DQS-30-450 30 - 450 1.2/1.7 1.0/1.5 4.0/6.0 23/18 5
DQS-40-200 40 - 200 0.9/1.0 0.5/1.0 2.0/4.0 30/18 1
DQS-40-400 40 - 400 1.7/2.2 1.0/1.5 3.0/5.0 25/16 1
DQS-45-450 45 - 450 1.7/2.2 1.0/1.4 3.0/5.0 25/15 1
DQS-50-250 50 - 250 0.9/1.0 0.5/1.0 2.0/4.0 30/18 1
DQS-50-500 50 - 500 1.7/2.2 1.0/1.5 3.0/5.0 23/15 1
DQP-50-500 50 - 500 1.7/2.2 1.0/1.5 3.0/5.0 23/15 1
DQK-50-500S 50 - 500 1.7/2.2 1.0/1.5 3.0/5.0 23/15 1
DQS-90-450 90 - 450 1.2/1.5 0.7/1.0 3.0/5.0 22/16 1
DQP-90-450 90 - 450 1.2/1.5 0.7/1.0 3.0/5.0 22/16 1
DQS-100-500 100 - 500 1.2/1.5 0.8/1.25 3.0/5.0 25/16 1
DQP-100-500 100 - 500 1.2/1.5 0.8/1.25 3.0/5.0 25/16 1
DQK-100-500 100 - 500 1.2/1.5 0.8/1.25 3.0/5.0 25/16 1
DQS-100-1000 100 - 1000 1.7/2.3 1.2/1.8 6.0/10 25/16 1
DQS-A16 118 - 174 0.3/0.6 0.4/1.0 1.0/3.0 23/18 25
SMJ-C6 20 - 1200 1/1.5 0.6/1.0 2.0/4.0 19/15 25
SMJ-CA13 500 - 1500 1.5/2.5 0.5/1.0 5.0/8.0 20/15 1
SJL-115 200 - 1200 1/1.5 0.6/1.0 2.0/4.0 19/15 25
MSQ80300 800 - 3000 0.2/0.4 0.5/0.8 2.0/5.0 20/18 40
DQK-1723S 1700 - 2300 0.0/0.3 0.0/0.35 2.0/3.0 23/18 50
MSQ100800 1000 - 8000 0.8/1.6 1.0/1.6 1.0/4.0 22/20 40
DQK-2-125B 2 - 250 1.8/2.0 1.1/1.3 4.0/6.0 18/15 1
DQK-2-16B 3 - 32 0.8/1.0 0.9/1.0 1.0/3.0 23/20 1
DQK-3-32S 3 - 32 1.0/1.5 0.9/1.2 2.0/3.0 25/20 1
DQK-5-50S 5 - 50 1.0/1.5 0.9/1.2 2.0/3.0 25/20 1
DQK-10-50S 10 - 50 0.8/1.0 0.5/0.9 1.5/3.0 30/20 1
DQK-10-100S 10 - 100 1.0/1.5 0.9/1.2 2.0/3.0 25/20 1
DQK-20-100S 20 -100 0.6/1.0 0.5/0.8 1.5/3.0 27/20 1
DQK-20-200S 20 - 200 1.3/1.8 0.9/1.2 2.5/4.0 25/17 1
DQK-25-250S 25 - 250 1.5/2.0 0.9/1.2 2.5/4.0 25/17 1
DQK-30-150S 30 - 150 0.8/1.0 0.5/0.9 1.5/3.0 30/20 1
DQK-30-300S 30 - 300 1.5/2.0 1.0/1.4 3.0/5.0 25/16 1
DQK-45-450S 45 - 450 1.7/2.2 1.0/1.4 3.0/5.0 25/15 1
DQK-50-250S 50 - 250 0.9/1.0 0.5/1.0 2.0/4.0 30/18 1
DQK-90-450S 90 - 450 1.2/1.5 0.7/1.0 3.0/5.0 22/16 1
DQK-100-500S 100 - 500 1.2/1.5 0.8/1.25 3.0/5.0 25/16 1
DQK-100-1000S 100 - 1000 1.7/2.3 1.2/1.8 6.0/10 25/16 1
DQK80300 800 - 3000 0.2/0.4 0.5/0.8 2.0/5.0 20/18 40
DQK100800 1000 - 8000 0.8/1.6 1.0/1.6 1.0/4.0 22/20 40